
DIWAN BALLUBHAI SCHOOL. 1986 BATCH

1 Aashish Bipinchandra Shah
2 Alpa M Gajjar alpamg@bellsouth.net
3 Amar Bipinchandra Raval amarraval3177@yahoo.co.in
4 AMISH ARUNBHAI SHAH amish.shah97@yahoo.com
5 Amit Patel
6 Anish Jashvantlal Malvania
7 Asad M Gandhi gandhivalves@yahoo.com
8 Ashesh Arvindbhai Mehta mehtashesh@hotmail.com
9 Ashishkumar Rameshchandra Soni
10 Asit Chimanbhai Patel asitcan1969@yahoo.in
11 Bhadresh Vishnuprasad Khatri bvkhatri@yahoo.com
12 BHARAT CHANDRAKANT PADIA bharatpadia1423@gmail.com
13 Bhargav Arvindbhai Pandya bhargav1968@rediffmail.com
14 Bhavesh Chandravadan SHeth bsheth_in@yahoo.com
15 Bhavin Suhridbhai Dwivedi
16 Bimal N patel pbimal52@yahoo.co.in
17 Deepak kirit kumar vyas deepakkvyas2006@yahoo.com
18 Deval Vipulkumar Patel
19 Digisha Hiteshbhai Shah
20 Dipak Jayantilal Patel omfabrication65@yahoo.co.in
21 Dipali Sanjaykumar Pathak
22 Divya Navin Modi
23 Falguni Nilesh bhai Desai
24 Harshad Navinchandra Pandya harshadpandya@yahoo.com
25 Hemlatta H Thakkar hemlattasakarda@yahoo.com
26 Hetal Shirishbhai Patel bibapatel@gmail.com
27 Hiren Kantilal Joshi hirenkjoshi@yahoo.com
28 Hitendra Bhagwandas Ahuja sun22print@yahoo.co.in
29 Hitesh Govindlal Shah hitesh92_shah@yahoo.co.in
30 JAYESH UMAKANTBHAI UPADHYAY upadhyayjayesh@ymail.com
31 Jayesh J Gajjar jayeshgajjar2002@yahoo.com
32 Jigish Jaswantlal Shah jigneshdesign@yahoo.co.in
33 Jogindra Bharatbhai Modi jogindramodi@hotmail.com
34 Jolly Atulbhai Shah
35 Kalpesh B Patel
36 Kaushal Harshadbhai Shah kh_shah101@hotmail.com
37 Ketan N Shah ketan1506@hotmail.com
38 Krupal P Patel
39 Mala Kalpesh Bhavsar
40 Manish Arunkumar Dave mdave@jmcprojects.com
41 Manish D Bhuptani mbhuptani@alumni.haas.org
42 Mukesh M Panchal
43 Mukesh Mohanlal Panchal sales@samrath.org
44 Nasrin V Ghesani nghesani@gmail.com
45 NeilPrakash Govindlal Makwana neilmakwana@yahoo.co.uk
46 Nilesh N Parikh nilesh.nparikh@gmail.com
47 Nilesh K Parikh
48 Nitin Karnik k_nitin69@yahoo.com
49 PANKAJ DHIRVIRSINH ZALA pankaj_zala@yahoo.com
50 Pankaj Parasmal Parekh
51 Parag Harivadan Pandya perrypandya@hotmail.com
52 Parag Bharatbhai Pandya parag.pandya@gmail.com
53 Parinda Ghanshyambhai Joshi sunilrm22@rediffmail.com
54 Parthiv B Shah parthivs@hotmail.com



55 Pinki Rajesh Bhai Somani
56 Piyush B Raval piyushraval69@yahoo.co.in
57 Prateek A Chaturvedi hhprateek@yahoo.com
58 pratikar vasantkumar doshi pratikar123@yahoo.com
59 Punit A Baxi punitbaxi@hotmail.com
60 Rajesh Bipinbhai Mehta
61 Rajesh S Bhavsar
62 Rakesh R Desai rrdesai3@yahoo.co.in
63 Ranna Kiritbhai Raval rannajani@yahoo.in
64 Rutva Saumil Vakil rutvavakil@ymail.com
65 Samir Natawarbhai Patel samir_patel4202@yahoo.co.in
66 Sandip R Shah sandip27@gmail.com
67 Sanjay U Goswami
68 Shreya D Shukla
69 Snehal Sureshbhai Shah
70 Sonal Jagdish Kalolia
71 Thakorprasad Rajman Pandey thakorpandey@rediffmail.com
72 Unmeshi L Barbhaya unmeshi@yahoo.com
73 VIJAY SOMDUTT JANI vijaysjani8501@gmail.com
74 Viranchi Harshad Panchal viranchi_1309@yahoo.com
75 Vishwas Markandray Dave vishwassaumya@gamil.com
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